Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from
October 2017 through September 2018

Taxes

Beer & Liquor

SIT / SIT Overage

interest, Fees & Commission

Highway
{(Jan - Dec 2017)

Disbursed to
County

Dishursed to
Others

Total Collected

298,209,369.76
187,695.00
80,505.67
1,081,917.06

14,309,245.56

1,168,023,710.07

449,489.21
38,784.10

152,744,221.00

1,466,233,079.83
187,695.00
509,994.88
1,120,701.16

167,053,466.56

313,848,733.05

1,321,256,204.38

1,635,104,937 .43




