## Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from October 2017 through September 2018

	Disbursed to County	Disbursed to Others	Total Collected
Taxes	298,209,369.76	1,168,023,710.07	1,466,233,079.83
Beer & Liquor	187,695.00	- -	187,695.00
SIT / SIT Overage	60,505.67	449,489.21	509,994.88
Interest, Fees & Commission	1,081,917.06	38,784.10	1,120,701.16
Highway (Jan - Dec 2017)	14,309,245.56	152,744,221.00	167,053,466.56
	313,848,733.05	1,321,256,204.38	1,635,104,937.43